
Reference
TD TD-Evt TD+Exm Vactn Event

Teaching Day
Teaching Day + 

Event (any)
Teaching Day + 

Exam 
School 

Vacation
Any Event 

(no teaching)

Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
March 2023-03-10 Friday
March 2023-03-11 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
March 2023-03-12 Sunday Sunday Sunday
March 2023-03-13 Monday
March 2023-03-14 Tuesday
March 2023-03-15 Wednesday
March 2023-03-16 Thursday
March 2023-03-17 Friday
March 2023-03-18 Saturday

March 2023-03-19 Sunday Sunday Sunday
Celebration of Foundation Day at 
ODMPS

March 2023-03-20 Monday
March 2023-03-21 Tuesday
March 2023-03-22 Wednesday
March 2023-03-23 Thursday
March 2023-03-24 Friday
March 2023-03-25 Saturday
March 2023-03-26 Sunday Sunday Sunday
March 2023-03-27 Monday
March 2023-03-28 Tuesday
March 2023-03-29 Wednesday
March 2023-03-30 Thursday Holiday Holiday Ram Navami 
March 2023-03-31 Friday
April 2023-04-01 Saturday
April 2023-04-02 Sunday Sunday Sunday
April 2023-04-03 Monday
April 2023-04-04 Tuesday
April 2023-04-05 Wednesday Event Event Old Parents Orientation 
April 2023-04-06 Thursday Event Event New Parents Orientation 
April 2023-04-07 Friday Holiday Holiday Good Friday 
April 2023-04-08 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
April 2023-04-09 Sunday Sunday Sunday
April 2023-04-10 Monday TD TD
April 2023-04-11 Tuesday TD TD
April 2023-04-12 Wednesday TD TD
April 2023-04-13 Thursday TD TD
April 2023-04-14 Friday TD TD
April 2023-04-15 Saturday Holiday Holiday Bengali New Year
April 2023-04-16 Sunday Sunday Sunday
April 2023-04-17 Monday TD TD
April 2023-04-18 Tuesday TD TD
April 2023-04-19 Wednesday TD TD

ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR
SCHOOL ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

Please note the following: 
a. This is a PDF version of the school annual calendar 2023-24
b. This calendar would be updated on ODMConnect and once updated on ODMConnect, the notification would be shared in the 
group
c. Parents are requested to monitor the school calendar from ODMConnect App, because, if there is any change in the dates, it will 
be updated on ODMConnect



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
April 2023-04-20 Thursday TD TD
April 2023-04-21 Friday TD TD
April 2023-04-22 Saturday Holiday Holiday Id-ul-Fitre
April 2023-04-23 Sunday Sunday Sunday
April 2023-04-24 Monday TD TD
April 2023-04-25 Tuesday TD TD
April 2023-04-26 Wednesday TD TD
April 2023-04-27 Thursday TD TD
April 2023-04-28 Friday TD TD
April 2023-04-29 Saturday TD TD
April 2023-04-30 Sunday Sunday Sunday
May 2023-05-01 Monday Holiday Holiday M
May 2023-05-02 Tuesday TD TD
May 2023-05-03 Wednesday TD TD
May 2023-05-04 Thursday TD TD
May 2023-05-05 Friday Holiday Holiday
May 2023-05-06 Saturday TD TD
May 2023-05-07 Sunday Sunday Sunday
May 2023-05-08 Monday TD TD
May 2023-05-09 Tuesday TD TD
May 2023-05-10 Wednesday TD TD
May 2023-05-11 Thursday TD TD
May 2023-05-12 Friday TD TD
May 2023-05-13 Saturday TD TD
May 2023-05-14 Sunday Sunday Sunday
May 2023-05-15 Monday Vactn Event Summer Camp 
May 2023-05-16 Tuesday Vactn Event Summer Camp 
May 2023-05-17 Wednesday Vactn Event Summer Camp 
May 2023-05-18 Thursday Vactn Event Summer Camp 
May 2023-05-19 Friday Vactn Event Summer Camp 

May 2023-05-20 Saturday Vactn Event
Teachers Last Working day - Before 
Vacation - X, XII

May 2023-05-21 Sunday Sunday Sunday
May 2023-05-22 Monday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-23 Tuesday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-24 Wednesday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-25 Thursday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-26 Friday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-27 Saturday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-28 Sunday Sunday Sunday
May 2023-05-29 Monday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-30 Tuesday Vactn Vactn
May 2023-05-31 Wednesday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-01 Thursday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-02 Friday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-03 Saturday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-04 Sunday Sunday Sunday
June 2023-06-05 Monday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-06 Tuesday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-07 Wednesday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-08 Thursday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-09 Friday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-10 Saturday Vactn Vactn
June 2023-06-11 Sunday Sunday Sunday

June 2023-06-12 Monday TD TD Teachers Report back - After vacation
June 2023-06-13 Tuesday TD TD
June 2023-06-14 Wednesday TD TD
June 2023-06-15 Thursday TD TD
June 2023-06-16 Friday TD TD
June 2023-06-17 Saturday TD TD



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
June 2023-06-18 Sunday Sunday Sunday
June 2023-06-19 Monday TD TD+Exm Revision 
June 2023-06-20 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Ratha Yatra
June 2023-06-21 Wednesday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-22 Thursday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-23 Friday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-24 Saturday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-25 Sunday Sunday Sunday
June 2023-06-26 Monday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-27 Tuesday TD TD Periodic Assessment - I
June 2023-06-28 Wednesday TD TD
June 2023-06-29 Thursday Holiday Holiday Id-Ul-Juha
June 2023-06-30 Friday TD TD
July 2023-07-01 Saturday TD TD LIM Day 
July 2023-07-02 Sunday Sunday Sunday
July 2023-07-03 Monday TD TD
July 2023-07-04 Tuesday TD TD
July 2023-07-05 Wednesday TD TD
July 2023-07-06 Thursday TD TD
July 2023-07-07 Friday TD TD
July 2023-07-08 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
July 2023-07-09 Sunday Sunday Sunday
July 2023-07-10 Monday TD TD
July 2023-07-11 Tuesday TD TD
July 2023-07-12 Wednesday TD TD
July 2023-07-13 Thursday TD TD
July 2023-07-14 Friday TD TD
July 2023-07-15 Saturday Event Event Investiture Ceremony + 1st PTM 
July 2023-07-16 Sunday Sunday Sunday
July 2023-07-17 Monday TD TD
July 2023-07-18 Tuesday TD TD
July 2023-07-19 Wednesday TD TD
July 2023-07-20 Thursday TD TD
July 2023-07-21 Friday TD TD
July 2023-07-22 Saturday TD TD
July 2023-07-23 Sunday Sunday Sunday
July 2023-07-24 Monday TD TD
July 2023-07-25 Tuesday TD TD
July 2023-07-26 Wednesday TD TD
July 2023-07-27 Thursday TD TD
July 2023-07-28 Friday TD TD
July 2023-07-29 Saturday Event Event Knowledge Fest 
July 2023-07-30 Sunday Sunday Sunday
July 2023-07-31 Monday TD TD

August 2023-08-01 Tuesday TD TD
August 2023-08-02 Wednesday TD TD
August 2023-08-03 Thursday TD TD
August 2023-08-04 Friday TD TD
August 2023-08-05 Saturday TD TD
August 2023-08-06 Sunday Sunday Sunday
August 2023-08-07 Monday TD TD
August 2023-08-08 Tuesday TD TD
August 2023-08-09 Wednesday TD TD
August 2023-08-10 Thursday TD TD
August 2023-08-11 Friday TD TD
August 2023-08-12 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
August 2023-08-13 Sunday Sunday Sunday
August 2023-08-14 Monday TD TD
August 2023-08-15 Tuesday Event Event Independence Day Celebration 
August 2023-08-16 Wednesday TD TD
August 2023-08-17 Thursday TD TD



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
August 2023-08-18 Friday TD TD
August 2023-08-19 Saturday TD TD
August 2023-08-20 Sunday Sunday Sunday
August 2023-08-21 Monday TD TD
August 2023-08-22 Tuesday TD TD
August 2023-08-23 Wednesday TD TD
August 2023-08-24 Thursday TD TD
August 2023-08-25 Friday TD TD
August 2023-08-26 Saturday Event Event Knowledge Fest 
August 2023-08-27 Sunday Sunday Sunday
August 2023-08-28 Monday TD TD
August 2023-08-29 Tuesday TD TD
August 2023-08-30 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Rakhsa Bandhan 
August 2023-08-31 Thursday TD TD

September 2023-09-01 Friday TD TD
September 2023-09-02 Saturday TD TD
September 2023-09-03 Sunday Sunday Sunday
September 2023-09-04 Monday TD TD
September 2023-09-05 Tuesday TD TD
September 2023-09-06 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Janmastami 
September 2023-09-07 Thursday TD TD
September 2023-09-08 Friday TD TD
September 2023-09-09 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
September 2023-09-10 Sunday Sunday Sunday
September 2023-09-11 Monday TD TD
September 2023-09-12 Tuesday TD TD
September 2023-09-13 Wednesday TD TD
September 2023-09-14 Thursday TD TD
September 2023-09-15 Friday TD TD
September 2023-09-16 Saturday TD TD-Evt LIM Day 
September 2023-09-17 Sunday Sunday Sunday
September 2023-09-18 Monday TD TD
September 2023-09-19 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
September 2023-09-20 Wednesday TD TD
September 2023-09-21 Thursday TD TD
September 2023-09-22 Friday TD TD
September 2023-09-23 Saturday TD TD
September 2023-09-24 Sunday Sunday Sunday
September 2023-09-25 Monday TD TD
September 2023-09-26 Tuesday TD TD
September 2023-09-27 Wednesday TD TD
September 2023-09-28 Thursday TD TD
September 2023-09-29 Friday TD TD
September 2023-09-30 Saturday TD TD
October 2023-10-01 Sunday Sunday Sunday
October 2023-10-02 Monday Holiday Holiday Observation Day: Gandhi Jayanti
October 2023-10-03 Tuesday Revision Revision
October 2023-10-04 Wednesday Revision Revision
October 2023-10-05 Thursday Revision Revision
October 2023-10-06 Friday Revision Revision
October 2023-10-07 Saturday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-08 Sunday Sunday Sunday
October 2023-10-09 Monday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-10 Tuesday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-11 Wednesday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-12 Thursday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-13 Friday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-14 Saturday Holiday Holiday Mahalaya
October 2023-10-15 Sunday Sunday Sunday
October 2023-10-16 Monday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-17 Tuesday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
October 2023-10-18 Wednesday Exam Exam Mid-Term Assessment
October 2023-10-19 Thursday Vactn Vactn Teachers will go on Vacations
October 2023-10-20 Friday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-21 Saturday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-22 Sunday Sunday Sunday
October 2023-10-23 Monday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-24 Tuesday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-25 Wednesday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-26 Thursday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-27 Friday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-28 Saturday Vactn Vactn
October 2023-10-29 Sunday Sunday Sunday
October 2023-10-30 Monday TD TD Teachers will report to school 
October 2023-10-31 Tuesday TD TD
November 2023-11-01 Wednesday TD TD
November 2023-11-02 Thursday TD TD
November 2023-11-03 Friday TD TD 2nd PTM 
November 2023-11-04 Saturday TD TD 2nd PTM 
November 2023-11-05 Sunday Sunday Sunday
November 2023-11-06 Monday TD TD
November 2023-11-07 Tuesday TD TD
November 2023-11-08 Wednesday TD TD

November 2023-11-09 Thursday TD-Evt TD-Evt Student Appreciation Day + 2nd PTM 
November 2023-11-10 Friday TD-Evt TD-Evt Melange - The Children's Day
November 2023-11-11 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
November 2023-11-12 Sunday Sunday Sunday Diwali 
November 2023-11-13 Monday Vactn Vactn Teachers Vacation starts
November 2023-11-14 Tuesday Vactn Vactn
November 2023-11-15 Wednesday Vactn Vactn
November 2023-11-16 Thursday Vactn Vactn
November 2023-11-17 Friday Vactn Vactn
November 2023-11-18 Saturday Vactn Vactn
November 2023-11-19 Sunday Sunday Sunday
November 2023-11-20 Monday TD TD Teachers will report to school 
November 2023-11-21 Tuesday TD TD
November 2023-11-22 Wednesday TD TD
November 2023-11-23 Thursday TD TD
November 2023-11-24 Friday TD TD
November 2023-11-25 Saturday Event Event Sports Fest 
November 2023-11-26 Sunday Sunday Sunday
November 2023-11-27 Monday TD TD
November 2023-11-28 Tuesday TD TD
November 2023-11-29 Wednesday TD TD
November 2023-11-30 Thursday TD TD
December 2023-12-01 Friday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-02 Saturday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-03 Sunday Sunday Sunday
December 2023-12-04 Monday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-05 Tuesday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-06 Wednesday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-07 Thursday TD TD+Exm Periodic Assessment - II
December 2023-12-08 Friday Event Event Student Retreat - All Classes
December 2023-12-09 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
December 2023-12-10 Sunday Sunday Sunday
December 2023-12-11 Monday TD TD
December 2023-12-12 Tuesday TD TD
December 2023-12-13 Wednesday TD TD
December 2023-12-14 Thursday TD TD
December 2023-12-15 Friday TD TD
December 2023-12-16 Saturday TD TD



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
December 2023-12-17 Sunday Sunday Sunday
December 2023-12-18 Monday TD TD
December 2023-12-19 Tuesday TD TD
December 2023-12-20 Wednesday TD TD
December 2023-12-21 Thursday TD-Evt TD-Evt 3rd PTM 
December 2023-12-22 Friday TD TD
December 2023-12-23 Saturday Event Event Annual Cultural Fest 
December 2023-12-24 Sunday Sunday Sunday Teachers Vacation starts
December 2023-12-25 Monday Holiday Holiday Christmas 
December 2023-12-26 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Winter Holidays - 
December 2023-12-27 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Winter Holidays
December 2023-12-28 Thursday Holiday Holiday Winter Holidays
December 2023-12-29 Friday Holiday Holiday Winter Holidays
December 2023-12-30 Saturday Holiday Holiday Winter Holidays
December 2023-12-31 Sunday Sunday Sunday
January 2024-01-01 Monday Holiday Holiday New Year

January 2024-01-02 Tuesday TD TD Teachers Report back - after vacation 
January 2024-01-03 Wednesday TD TD
January 2024-01-04 Thursday TD TD
January 2024-01-05 Friday TD TD
January 2024-01-06 Saturday TD TD
January 2024-01-07 Sunday Sunday Sunday
January 2024-01-08 Monday TD TD
January 2024-01-09 Tuesday TD TD

January 2024-01-10 Wednesday TD TD-Evt
Parents Happiness Camps - Evening | 
Nur-II

January 2024-01-11 Thursday TD TD-Evt
Parents Happiness Camps - Evening | 
III-VIII

January 2024-01-12 Friday TD TD School Annual Trip
January 2024-01-13 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat School Annual Trip 
January 2024-01-14 Sunday Sunday Sunday School Annual Trip 

January 2024-01-15 Monday Holiday Holiday Makar Sankranti + School Annual Trip 
January 2024-01-16 Tuesday TD TD
January 2024-01-17 Wednesday TD TD
January 2024-01-18 Thursday TD TD
January 2024-01-19 Friday TD TD
January 2024-01-20 Saturday TD TD
January 2024-01-21 Sunday Sunday Sunday
January 2024-01-22 Monday TD TD
January 2024-01-23 Tuesday TD TD
January 2024-01-24 Wednesday TD TD
January 2024-01-25 Thursday TD TD
January 2024-01-26 Friday Event Event Republic Day 
January 2024-01-27 Saturday TD TD
January 2024-01-28 Sunday Sunday Sunday
January 2024-01-29 Monday TD TD
January 2024-01-30 Tuesday TD TD
January 2024-01-31 Wednesday TD TD
February 2024-02-01 Thursday TD TD
February 2024-02-02 Friday TD TD
February 2024-02-03 Saturday TD TD
February 2024-02-04 Sunday Sunday Sunday
February 2024-02-05 Monday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-06 Tuesday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-07 Wednesday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-08 Thursday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-09 Friday TD-Evt Revision Graduation Day - UKG
February 2024-02-10 Saturday 2nd Sat 2nd Sat
February 2024-02-11 Sunday Sunday Sunday



Month Date DAY Nur-UKG I-VIII Calendar Remarks 
February 2024-02-12 Monday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-13 Tuesday Revision Revision
February 2024-02-14 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Basant Panchami 
February 2024-02-15 Thursday Holiday Holiday Sheetal Shasthi
February 2024-02-16 Friday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-17 Saturday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-18 Sunday Sunday Sunday Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-19 Monday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-20 Tuesday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-21 Wednesday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-22 Thursday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-23 Friday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-24 Saturday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-25 Sunday Sunday Sunday
February 2024-02-26 Monday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-27 Tuesday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-28 Wednesday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
February 2024-02-29 Thursday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
March 2024-03-01 Friday Exam Exam Annual Exam (Nur-IX, XI)
March 2024-03-02 Saturday
March 2024-03-03 Sunday
March 2024-03-04 Monday
March 2024-03-05 Tuesday
March 2024-03-06 Wednesday
March 2024-03-07 Thursday
March 2024-03-08 Friday

March 2024-03-09 Saturday Event Event Annual Result Announcement + PTM 
March 2024-03-10 Sunday
March 2024-03-11 Monday
March 2024-03-12 Tuesday
March 2024-03-13 Wednesday
March 2024-03-14 Thursday
March 2024-03-15 Friday
March 2024-03-16 Saturday
March 2024-03-17 Sunday
March 2024-03-18 Monday
March 2024-03-19 Tuesday Event Event High-Flyer Awards + Foundation Day 


